xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
DOWNLIGHT
Downlight
Features:
Ideal for retrofit of existing CFL fixtures
6 sizes available
Edge-lit LED array with ultra slim profile
Plug and play remote driver
Emergency option available
Die-cast aluminium body
Opal polystyrene diffuser
30,000 hours lifetime [L70/B50]
Construction:
Up to 102 lumens per watt efficacy
xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
DOWNLIGHT
Downlight
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Description Lumens(lm) Total Power(W) Efficacy(lm/W) Weight(Kg)
XCDL4WW 4W Downlight - 3000K 300 4 75 0.20
XCDL4NW 4W Downlight - 4000K 350 4 88 0.20
XCDL4DL 4W Downlight - 6000K 350 4 88 0.20
XCDL8WW 8W Downlight - 3000K 600 8 75 0.20
XCDL8NW 8W Downlight - 4000K 650 8 81 0.20
XCDL8DL 8W Downlight - 6000K 650 8 81 0.20
XCDL12WW 12W Downlight - 3000K 1050 12 88 0.31
XCDL12NW 12W Downlight - 4000K 1100 12 92 0.31
XCDL12DL 12W Downlight - 6000K 1100 12 92 0.31
XCDL15WW 13W Downlight - 3000K 1300 13 87 0.40
XCDL15NW 13W Downlight - 4000K 1350 13 90 0.40
XCDL15DL 13W Downlight - 6000K 1350 13 90 0.40
XCDL17WW 17W Downlight - 3000K 1450 17 85 0.55
XCDL17NW 17W Downlight - 4000K 1650 17 97 0.55
XCDL17DL 17W Downlight - 6000K 1650 17 97 0.55
XCDL22WW 22W Downlight - 3000K 2050 22 93 0.81
XCDL22NW 22W Downlight - 4000K 2250 22 102 0.81
XCDL22DL 22W Downlight - 6000K 2250 22 102 0.81
Dimensions All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Diameter C Cut Out
XCDL4WW 90 25 72
XCDL4NW 90 25 72
XCDL4DL 90 25 72
XCDL8WW 120 25 107
XCDL8NW 120 25 107
XCDL8DL 120 25 107
XCDL12WW 170 25 156
XCDL12NW 170 25 156
XCDL12DL 170 25 156
XCDL15WW 200 25 185
XCDL15NW 200 25 185
XCDL15DL 200 25 185
XCDL17WW 238 25 225
XCDL17NW 238 25 225
XCDL17DL 238 25 225
XCDL22WW 296 25 280
XCDL22NW 296 25 280
XCDL22DL 296 25 280
xcite Sales Centre.
Tel: 01527 517777
Fax: 01527 517666
e-mail: sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
xcite Technical.
Tel: 01952 292441
Fax: 01952 292155